
B PA NO. 1. CONTRACT IDOCODE I PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPA1 N 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmlONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If appficable)

M027 06-17-2013 OIS-13-252
6/4/2013

B. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY CODE8WSinn) C 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strest, county. State and ZIP Code) ; gA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

NATIONAL INTEREST ADVANCED SOLUTIONS, LLC
NATIONAL INTEREST SECURITY COMPANY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

310 SR 956 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOSuite 600 :GS35F0522J NRC-DR-33-08-301

KEYSER WV 267269222 I
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 963631853 FACILITY CODE X 09-06-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers - is extended, ' is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date sDecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Obligate: $150, 000
B&R:2013-T0-51-I-112 JTBD187O BOC:252A Appn:31XN200.013
FAIMIS:RQ132392 PSC:D302 NAICS:541511

13. THIS ITEM APPUIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
ITMODIFIES THECONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. _________

PX) IA. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO& (Spedlailhofty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN ITEM I0A.

t
: B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suhd as changes in paying of., lpmprt date, etc.)

X i SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spsefy type of modification and lauttonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor r'" is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 0  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sedion headings includitg oaliitaloboiconiba sute! manor where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $150,000, therefore increasing the obligated amount from $11,052,680.84

to $11,202,680.84.

2. Update the Billing instructions of this contract as follows on page 2.

Contract Ceiling: $11,829,924.86 (unchanged)

Obligated Amount: $11,202,680.84 (changed)

Period of Performance: 9/6/2008 - 9/5/2013 (unchanged)

Except as provided heroin, aU ermts and aoiddions of the doAntent referenced in SRm 9A or 10A. as hteretoore Changed. remais unctanged aid in fu form and oefec

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) B16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or aint)
Daniel App

Contracting Officer

isB CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STAfI' OF A RIC& 16C TE SIGNED

(Slgrinatiti of person atizaitWle Et sWg) toorosaaa Offcer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
"ITMLATE -ADMOGI

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10..83]
Prscrlbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

W0012



I -I

NRC-DR-33-08-301
Modification 27

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to update the Electronic Invoice and Hard-Copy Invoice
addresses section of the Billing Instructions as follows:

Electronic Invoice/Voucher Submissions: The preferred method of submitting
invoices/vouchers is electronically to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, via email to:
NRCPayments(cnrc.qov.

Hard-Copy Invoice/Voucher Submissions: If you submit a hard-copy of the invoice/voucher,
a signed original and supporting documentation shall be submitted to the following address:

NRC Payments
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
One White Flint North
11555 Rockville Pike
Mailstop 03-E17A
Rockville, MD 20852-2738


